
LName FName Address City State Zip Telephone Status Joined Email

Alfaro Edwin 618 Park Avenue Dunkirk 14048 716-680-1626 Varsity 2001 edwinalfaro22@gmail.com

Anderson Bryan 2717 Erickson Road Ashville 14710 716-969-5877 Non Varsity 2019 bryananderson04@yahoo.com

Anderson Steven 2717 Erickson Road Ashville 14710 716-782-3364 Non Varsity 2019 mbasea@yahoo.com

Angie Jordan 201 Linwood Ave #5 Buffalo 14209 315-359-8394 Varsity 2015 jangie162@yahoo.com

Arvin Ryan 114 N. 15th Street Olean 14806 561-339-8065 Varsity 2019 rarvin@sbu.edu

Bello James 719 Harding Avenue Jamestown 14701 716-969-2599 Non Varsity 2002 herbjbello@yahoo.com

Demski Mark 1373 Rt 305 Portville 14770 716-378-3000 Varsity 2009 mdemski@gmail.com

DePasquale Joseph 129 Margay Street Dunkirk 14048 716-410-3204 Non Varsity 2010 joe_depasquale@hotmail.com

Dimas Matthew 2 Constance Circle Jamestown 14701 716-450-8536 Varsity 1998 matthewdimas@gmail.com

Enser James 121 Sisson Street Dunkirk 14048 716-467-7308 Varsity 1997 coachenser@gmail.com

Fabritius Randal 3 Sinclair Drive Sinclairville 14782 716-450-8844 Varsity 2014 randalfabritius@stny.rr.com

Gustason Eric 1608 Walnut Street Olean 14760 716-790-9620 Varsity 2005 egustason@yahoo.com

Halpainy Mike 4151 Chapel Hill Road Allegany 14706 716-665-1272 Varsity 2001 halpaimj@verizon.net

Hastings Mark 4151 West Branch Road Allegany 14706 716-307-7590 Varsity 2016 markhastings8@gmail.com

Holland Walter 6490 Pine Tree Road, Apt 215 Ellicottville 14731 716-699-5133 Non Varsity 1996 wallyholland22@gmail.com

Huntington Charlyn 10471 Route 242 Randolph 14772 716-708-7752 Non Varsity 2015 ckhuntington@hotmail.com

Hutcheson Chuck 3336 Highland Ave Ashville 14710 937-232-8689 Varsity 2012 chuckhutcheson@earthlink.net

Imhoff Edward 13 Rockwell Avenue Ellicottville 14731 716-801-6540 Varsity 2015 eimhoff@holidayvalley.com

Kohler Robert 2024 East Hill Rd Franklinville 14737 716-353-6198 Varsity 2013 bobkohler63@gmail.com



Lammerhirt Mark 5951 Lakecrest Drive Lakeview 14085 716-445-3029 Varsity 1996 lammerhirt@hotmail.com

Lee Yaw Jerome 474 Willard Street Jamestown 14701 716-708-5062 Varsity 2014 jleeyaw10@gmail.com

Lesmes Brian 332 Mullet Streeet Dunkirk 14048 716-785-0580 Varsity 2004 brianlesmes22@gmail.com

Lesmes German 42 Douglas Street Fredonia 14063 716-672-8653 Varsity 1996 leser22@gmail.com

Levy Marc 4541 Berry Road Fredonia 14063 716-672-2501 Varsity 2001 mdlevy82@gmail.com

Linderman Kris 1025 Delaware Ave Olean 14760 716-244-0635 Varsity 2016 rslinderman@verizon.net

London Gary 10246 Myers Road East Otto 14729 716-378-5490 Varsity 2000 garylondon26@hotmail.com

Magaris Shane 58 Gaslight Trail Williamsville 14221 716-512-9251 Varsity 1993 ssmagaris@yahoo.com

Manzella Brayden 32 Fairview Avenue Dunkirk 14048 716-410-4802 Varsity 2015 bradym55@gmail.com

Manzella Olivia 32 Fairview Avenue Dunkirk 14048 716-410-3143 Non Varsity 2018 omanzella@gmail.com

Mathers Paul 8256 Griswold Road Cassadaga 14718 716-679-4968 Non Varsity 2016 yerout49@yahoo.com

Migliore Thomas 131 E. James Street Falconer 14733 716-969-0397 Non Varsity 2003 tomnsam@windstream.net

Mullen Cynthia 6200 Crestview Drive Cherry Creek 14723 716-969-6998 Varsity 1996 muldoon731@hotmail.com

Newman Roy 9 Oak Street Mayville 14757 716-753-7933 Varsity 2000 newman.photo53@gmail.com

Parisi Rosario 8378 Dewey Road Cattaraugus 14719 716-257-5137 Varsity 2009 paris863@msn.com

Phearsdorf Bill (William) 4374 South Nine Mile Road Allegany 14706 716-904-1273 Varsity 1996 wphearsdorf@gmail.com

Piazza, V James (Jim) P.O. Box 1243 Jamestown 14702 716-499-3569 Varsity 2003 piazzabest@ymail.com

Pleszewski Emily 10 Pine Drive Fredonia 14063 716-785-2248 Varsity 2016 ples3064@fredonia.edu

Polsinelli David J. 2184 Raub Road Franklinville 14737 716-498-1603 Varsity 1997 davepolsinelli22@gmail.com

Prospero Jake 29 White Street Fredonia 14063 716-305-6969 Non Varsity 2017 jakeprospero.2@gmail.com



Rhinehart Tyler 68 Waverly St Cattaraugus 14719 716-257-0749 Varsity 2009 Theamishrifle83@gmail.com

Rickert Jennifer 2455 Five Mile Rd Allegany 14706 585-307-8989 Varsity 2009 jennifer_rickert@caboces.org

Scaruto Vencenzo P.O. Box 42 Angola 14006 716-335-3362 Varsity 1999 vscarutoref@hotmail.com

Skinner Don 75 Prospect St Bolivar 14715 716-378-9936 Varsity 2009 don.skinner@solepoxy.com

Skoback, Jr. Lawrence 339 North Eighth Street Olean 14760 301-641-8391 Non Varsity 2017 lskro1@yahoo.com

Sweet Chuck 32 Chestnut Street Wellsville 14895 585-365-3838 Non Varsity 2014 charlesesweet@hotmail.com

Sykes Todel 30 Charles Street, Apt. 210 Jamestown 14701 347-528-7554 Non Varsity 2017 sykes4peace@yahoo.com

Vincent Grant P.O. Box 138 Randolph 14772 716-499-2441 Varsity 1996 grantvincent22@gmail.com

Wallace Bill 806 Route 44 Shinglehouse PA 16748 716-378-8817 Varsity 2006 cleanfreak_62@yahoo.com

Wiltse Dave 3337 Buffalo Road Allegany 14706 716-372-8266 Varsity 1996 wiltse@roadrunner.com

Wong Robert 4237 Lakeshore Rd. Hamburg 14048 716-627-6637 Non Varsity 2017 eeewong5@hotmail.com

Woodruff Ken 1594 Haskell Road Olean 14760 716-372-6902 Varsity 2005 kwoodruff728@roadrunner.com

Zeznick Walt 815 Tracy Street Olean 14760 716-373-1074 Varsity 1996 wzeznick@gmail.com


